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The menu of Osaka Sushi from Rogers contains about 118 different courses and drinks. On average you pay
about $15.1 for a dish / drink.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

RED BULL

Pizza
WHITE SAUCE

Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Gunkan
SPICY SALMON

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Dessert

FRIED OREOS (4 PIECES)
Nigiri Sushi

TAI (RED SNAPPER, TILAPIA)

Starters

SPRING ROLL (6 PCS)

Cocktails

HURRICANE

Maki Sushi

KAPPA MAKI (CUCUMBER)

Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Main Course
CHICKEN KATSU PLATE

Uramaki
SPICY YELLOWTAIL

$18.0

$0.3

$10.0

$11.0

$10.0

$5.0

$7.0

$7.0

$17.0

$9.0

$16.0

$20.0

$11.0

Crunchy Rolls

CRUNCHY SALMON $16.0
Skewers
SPICY BULGOGI $19.0

Signature Rolls

RAZORBACK $16.0
Noodle

RAMEN

Lunch Time Special

UNA DON (GRILLED EEL) $14.0
Pizza Klein @ 24Cm

TYSON $15.0
Nigiri / Sashimi

UNAGI (FRESH WATER EEL) $9.0
Combos

3 COMBO $25.0
Sweet Treats

CLASSIC CHEESECAKE SLICE $6.0

Sushi Or Sashimi A La Carte

KANI (CRAB STICK) $7.0

Popular Items

EGG ROLL (4 PCS) $9.0
Sushi And Sashimi
WHITE TUNA (ESCOLAR) $8.0

Sushi Entrees
TUNA TUNA $17.0
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Sushi Bar Entrees

CHIRASHI $20.0
Sushi Platters
SUSHI DELUXE PLATTER $37.0

House Maki

SEX THE CITY $17.0
Rolls (A-F)
CRAB MANIA $17.0

Cube Special Rolls

DOUBLE SHRIMP $17.0
Sushi / Sashimi (A La Carte)
ESCOLAR (WHITE TUNA) $20.0

A La Carte Nigiri Or Sashimi

MASAGO (SMELT EGG) $7.0
Cooked Roll (Rolls Or Hand
Roll)

SPICY CRAB $10.0

Cajun Seafood

COMBO A $19.0
Children Dinner

LITTLE TOKYO $19.0
Side Orders And Side Sauces
GINGER SALAD DRESSING $0.3

Appetizers/Salads/Sunomono
& Soup/BBQ

HOUSE EDAMAME $6.0

Signature Rolls(Raw)

CRUNCHY MANGO $16.0
Family Set Meals

FAMILY SET C $60.0

Nigiri &Amp;Amp; Sashimi
SASHIMI DELUXE PLATTER $37.0

Low Carbs

WHAT'S UP

Oven-Fresh Pizzas

VEGGIE LOVERS

Nigiri And Sashimi 2
Pieces/Order

TAMAGO (SWEET EGG) $7.0
Special Roll (Archived)

FUJI MOUNTAIN $16.0
Ice Cream
&Amp;Quot;Dadu&Amp;Quot;
ESKIMO $15.0
Izakaya Delights

CUCUMBER SUNOMONO $8.0
Chicken Teriyaki Plate

CHICKEN TERIYAKI PLATE $20.0
Uncategorized

SPICY PONZU SAUCE $0.3
Extras

SPICY MAYO $0.3

SRIRACHA $0.3
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Snacks

GYOZA (6 PCS)
TAKOYAKI (6 PCS)

Sushi

SASHIMI
DOUBLE SPICY TUNA

Sauces
TEMPURA SAUCE
HONEY WASABI SAUCE

Japanese Specialties
MISO SOUP
CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Family Value Meals

FAMILY SET A
FAMILY SET B

Kitchen Plate Entrees
KING CHICKEN KATSU PLATE
BULGOGI TERIYAKI PLATE

Nigiri

BIG EYE TUNA

MAGURO (RED TUNA)
TOBIKO (FLYING FISH EGG)

Sushi Rolls

FOOTBALL
AHI TUNA ROLL
SUSHI

Extra Sauces
SUSHI/EEL SAUCE
CHICKEN KATSU SAUCE
EGG ROLL SAUCE

$8.0
$8.0

$19.0

$0.3
$0.3

$2.0

$33.0
$50.0

$23.0
$22.0

$21.0
$20.0
$8.0

$22.0
$17.0

$0.3
$0.3
$0.3

Noodle Entrees

CHICKEN YAKI RAMYUN $16.0
YAKI RAMYUN $13.0
BEEF YAKI RAMYUN $20.0
Nigiri — Sashimi

SAKE (SALMON) $18.0
HAMACHI (YELLOWTAIL) $20.0
EBI (SHRIMP) $7.0

These Types Of Dishes Are
Being Served

SPICY TUNA $11.0

FISH

DESSERTS

Salads

AHI POKE SALAD $13.0

SEAWEED SALAD $7.0

SPICY SASHIMI SALAD $16.0

HOUSE SALAD $3.5

Side Dishes

STEAMED RICE $4.0

GRILLED VEGETABLES $8.0

TERIYAKI SAUCE $0.3

PONZU SAUCE $0.3

Fried Rice

e - GRILLED VEGETABLE FRIED

m‘ eri $15.0

: BEEF FRIED RICE $20.0
SPICY FRIED RICE $10.0

FRIED RICE $9.0

Ingredients Used

SALMON $10.0

EEL $12.0
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TUNA
YELLOWTAIL
AVOCADO
SHRIMP

House Special Rolls
UOFA

OH! HAPPY DAY

CRUNCHY DELIGHT

THE H3

SUPER CRUNCH SHRIMP
CRUNCHY BULGOGI

WALMART

$10.0 OASIS (5-7 PCS)

$10.0 ,
$9.0 Entrées

STUFFED JALAPENOS (12
ARy PCS)
# j

J “9 SASHIMI SAMPLER (7 PCS)
SEXY CRAB SALAD (6 PCS)

$18.0

SUSHI SAMPLER (5 PCS)
$16.0

TAKO (OCTOPUS) SALAD
$15.0

SPICY TUNA TATAKI (8-10 PCS)
$19.0

SHRIMP TEMPURA (6 PCS)
$15.0

TEMPURA SHRIMP
$16.0

TAKOYAKI
$19.0

$11.0

$16.0

$9.0
$14.0

$8.0
$18.0
$10.0
$11.0

Osaka Sushi

Osaka Sushi, 2603 W Pleasant
Grove Rd Suite #101, Rogers,
AR 72758, USA, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-20:00
Tuesday 10:00-20:00
Wednesday 10:00-20:00
Thursday 10:00-20:00
Friday 10:00-20:00
Saturday 10:00-20:00
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