

<u>https://menuweb.menu</u>
Osaka Sushi, 2603 W Pleasant Grove Rd Suite #101, Rogers, AR 72758, USA, United States

+14796339875 - https://www.asianandsushirogers.com

18	6	C	(O)
		0	20

Non Alcoholic Drinks RED BULL	\$18.0	Crunchy Rolls CRUNCHY SALMON \$16.0
Pizza WHITE SAUCE	\$0.3	Skewers SPICY BULGOGI \$19.0
Sandwiches CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	\$10.0	Signature Rolls RAZORBACK \$16.0
Gunkan SPICY SALMON	\$11.0	Noodle
Fish SMOKED SALMON	\$10.0	Lunch Time Special UNA DON (GRILLED EEL) \$14.0
Dessert FRIED OREOS (4 PIECES)	\$5.0	Pizza Klein Ø 24Cm TYSON \$15.0
Nigiri Sushi TAI (RED SNAPPER, TILAPIA)	\$7.0	Nigiri / Sashimi UNAGI (FRESH WATER EEL) \$9.0
Starters SPRING ROLL (6 PCS)	\$7.0	Combos 3 COMBO \$25.0
Cocktails HURRICANE	\$17.0	Sweet Treats CLASSIC CHEESECAKE SLICE \$6.0
Maki Sushi KAPPA MAKI (CUCUMBER)	\$9.0	Sushi Or Sashimi A La Carte KANI (CRAB STICK) \$7.0
Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$16.0	Popular Items EGG ROLL (4 PCS) \$9.0
Main Course CHICKEN KATSU PLATE	\$20.0	Sushi And Sashimi WHITE TUNA (ESCOLAR) \$8.0
Uramaki SPICY YELLOWTAIL	\$11.0	Sushi Entrees TUNA TUNA \$17.0

N.	
	Oo.
	6 3,4

\$0.3

0 1:0 5 .		o:	
Sushi Bar Entrees		Signature Rolls(Raw)	
CHIRASHI	\$20.0	CRUNCHY MANGO	\$16.0
Sushi Platters		Family Set Meals	
SUSHI DELUXE PLATTER	\$37.0	FAMILY SET C	\$60.0
House Maki		Nigiri &AmpAmp; Sashim	ni
SEX THE CITY	\$17.0	SASHIMI DELUXE PLATTER	\$37.0
Rolls (A-F)		Low Carbs	
CRAB MANIA	\$17.0	WHAT'S UP	
Cube Special Rolls		Oven-Fresh Pizzas	
DOUBLE SHRIMP	\$17.0	VEGGIE LOVERS	
Sushi / Sashimi (A La Car	te)	Nigiri And Sashimi 2	
ESCOLAR (WHITE TUNA)	\$20.0	Pieces/Order	
A La Carta Nigiri Or Caabi	i	TAMAGO (SWEET EGG)	\$7.0
A La Carte Nigiri Or Sashi		Special Roll (Archived)	
MASAGO (SMELT EGG)	\$7.0	Special Koll (Alchived)	\$16.0
Cooked Roll (Rolls Or Har	nd	POSI MODIVIAIN	Φ10.0
Roll)		Ice Cream	
SPICY CRAB	\$10.0	&AmpQuot;Dadu&AmpQ	uot;
Cajun Seafood		ESKIMO	\$15.0
COMBO A	\$19.0	Izakaya Delights	
COMBC A	\$10.0	CUCUMBER SUNOMONO	\$8.0
Children Dinner			,,,,,
LITTLE TOKYO	\$19.0	Chicken Teriyaki Plate	
Side Orders And Side Sau	ICAS	CHICKEN TERIYAKI PLATE	\$20.0
GINGER SALAD DRESSING	\$0.3	Uncategorized	
		SPICY PONZU SAUCE	\$0.3
Appetizers/Salads/Sunor	nono		
& Soup/BBQ		Extras	
HOUSE EDAMAME	\$6.0	SPICY MAYO	\$0.3

SRIRACHA

Snacks		Noodle Entrees	
GYOZA (6 PCS)	\$8.0	CHICKEN YAKI RAMYUN	\$16.0
TAKOYAKI (6 PCS)	\$8.0	YAKI RAMYUN	\$13.0
Sushi		BEEF YAKI RAMYUN	\$20.0
SASHIMI		Nigiri – Sashimi	
DOUBLE SPICY TUNA	\$19.0	SAKE (SALMON)	\$18.0
DOUBLE GITOT TOWA	Ψ10.0	HAMACHI (YELLOWTAIL)	\$20.0
Sauces		EBI (SHRIMP)	\$7.0
TEMPURA SAUCE	\$0.3		
HONEY WASABI SAUCE	\$0.3	These Types Of Dishes Are	
		Being Served	
Japanese Specialties		SPICY TUNA	\$11.0
MISO SOUP	\$2.0	FISH	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI		DESSERTS	
Family Value Meals		Salads	
FAMILY SET A	\$33.0	AHI POKE SALAD	\$13.0
FAMILY SET B	\$50.0	SEAWEED SALAD	\$7.0
Kitchen Plate Entrees		SPICY SASHIMI SALAD	\$16.0
		HOUSE SALAD	\$3.5
KING CHICKEN KATSU PLATE	\$23.0	Oida Diahaa	
BULGOGI TERIYAKI PLATE	\$22.0	Side Dishes	
Nigiri		STEAMED RICE	\$4.0
BIG EYE TUNA	\$21.0	GRILLED VEGETABLES	\$8.0
MAGURO (RED TUNA)	\$21.0	TERIYAKI SAUCE	\$0.3
TOBIKO (FLYING FISH EGG)	\$8.0	PONZU SAUCE	\$0.3
TOBIKO (FETING FISH EGG)	φο.υ	Fried Rice	
Sushi Rolls			
FOOTBALL	\$22.0	GRILLED VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$15.0
AHI TUNA ROLL	\$17.0	BEEF FRIED RICE	\$20.0
SUSHI		SPICY FRIED RICE	\$10.0
		FRIED RICE	\$9.0
Extra Sauces		. 10 - 11 -	
SUSHI/EEL SAUCE	\$0.3	Ingredients Used	
CHICKEN KATSU SAUCE	\$0.3	SALMON	\$10.0
EGG ROLL SAUCE	\$0.3	EEL	\$12.0



TUNA	\$10.0	OASIS (5-7 PCS)	\$16.0
YELLOWTAIL	\$10.0		
AVOCADO	\$9.0	Entrées	
SHRIMP		STUFFED JALAPENOS (12 PCS)	\$11.0
House Special Rolls		SASHIMI SAMPLER (7 PCS)	\$16.0
U OF A	\$18.0	SEXY CRAB SALAD (6 PCS)	\$9.0
OH! HAPPY DAY	\$16.0	SUSHI SAMPLER (5 PCS)	\$14.0
CRUNCHY DELIGHT	\$15.0	TAKO (OCTOPUS) SALAD	\$8.0
THE H3	\$19.0	SPICY TUNA TATAKI (8-10 PCS)	\$18.0
SUPER CRUNCH SHRIMP	\$15.0	SHRIMP TEMPURA (6 PCS)	\$10.0
		TEMPURA SHRIMP	\$11.0
CRUNCHY BULGOGI	\$16.0	TAKOYAKI	
WALMART	\$19.0		

Osaka Sushi

Osaka Sushi, 2603 W Pleasant Grove Rd Suite #101, Rogers, AR 72758, USA, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-20:00 Tuesday 10:00-20:00 Wednesday 10:00-20:00 Thursday 10:00-20:00 Friday 10:00-20:00 Saturday 10:00-20:00